Valeurs (‘000 USD)

AUTRICHE

35 Energie électrique

CTCI révision 3

Importations

Exportations

2007 2008 2009

2010

2011

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

Monde

UE27

Zone euro

G7

0CDE
Australie
Autriche
Belgique
Canada
Chili
République tchéque
Danemark
Estonie
Finlande
France
Allemagne
Gréce
Hongrie
Islande
Irlande
Israél
Italie
Japon
Corée
Luxembourg
Mexique
Pays-Bas
Nouvelle-Zélande
Norvege
Pologne
Portugal
République slovaque
Slovénie
Espagne
Suede
Suisse
Turquie
Royaume-Uni
Etats-Unis

Non-OCDE
Algérie
Argentine
Brésil
Bulgarie
Chine
Colombie
Croatie
Egypte
Hong Kong, Chine
Inde
Indonésie
Iran
Kazakhstan
Koweit
Libye
Malaisie
Maroc
Nigéria
Pakistan
Philippines
Roumanie
Fédération de Russie
Arabie saoudite
Singapour
Afrique du Sud
Taipei chinois
Thailande
Tunisie
Ukraine
Emirats arabes unis
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Non spécifiés

1636 411 1933 850 1549739
1526798 1905 470 1528 381
1487 554 1845075 1409919
1487 554 1845075 1409919
1636 411 1933 850 1549739

12 385 17187 28418

1487 338 1844 958 1407 340

15693 36 306 66 412

216 17 2578

717 . 8 565
3993 6902 15 067

109613 28 381 21358

1073 207
1028 454
909 732
909 732
1073 207

31375

909 707

50713

25

22497
14138

44752

1687197
1520 088
1423 460
1423 460
1687197

53 292

1423 406

11316

54

14370
17 650

167 108

1263 791
1176 740
1105 421
1111441
1261270

18303
4544

1046 963

10 946

43 609

14021

101
16 556
828
84 530

20 869

2521

1325

1394 805
1324 036
1225779
1244150
1392 202

2101

15842

1167 961

29203

42 605

15213

17510

68 166
33583

2602

1498 095
1454 859
1302 099
1336 636
1492 207

26 113
12371

1218074
18 376
22 681

50 836

14 291

3716
9595
10543

520
37 364

67725

5888

25

1707 568
1616 798
1423 622
1476 641
1693 063

1

36 038
21652

1363 959

33285

51901

7651
6752
13176
21493
76 265

60 780

14 505

1613 299
1525072
1380315
1393017
1610110

12 316

37312
15354

1315308

16 022

52 493

6324
15675
28 854

198
85 039

25216

578

.. Non disponible

Note : Voir les métadonnées détaillées sur : http://metalinks.oecd.org/itcs/20121220/5dba.

Informations sur les données concernant Israél : http://oe.cd/israel-disclaimer.

Responsabilité : http://oe.cd/disclaimer
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